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Event Name Date Start Location Description
Varsity Ladies' Basketball @ Preseason
Classic vs. Central Pointe

Fri 11/15/2024 4:30 pm Central Pointe Christian Academy

Varsity Ladies' Basketball @ Preseason
Classic vs. Southeastern Prep

Sat 11/16/2024 1:00 pm Central Pointe Christian Academy

Varsity Ladies' Basketball @ The
Benjamin School

Wed 11/20/2024 6:00 pm The Benjamin School

Varsity Ladies' Basketball vs. The
Carrollton School

Fri 11/22/2024 5:30 pm East Campus WA - Gym

Varsity Ladies' Basketball @ Insider
Exposure

Mon 11/25/2024 TBD WA Event Off Site Locations

Varsity Ladies' Basketball @ Insider
Exposure

Tue 11/26/2024 TBD WA Event Off Site Locations

Varsity Ladies' Basketball @ Insider
Exposure

Wed 11/27/2024 TBD WA Event Off Site Locations

Varsity Ladies' Basketball @ Miami
Christian

Thu 12/05/2024 6:00 pm Miami Christian

Varsity Ladies' Basketball @ The King's
Academy

Fri 12/06/2024 6:00 pm The King's Academy

Varsity Ladies' Basketball vs. American
Heritage

Tue 12/10/2024 5:30 pm East Campus WA - Gym

Varsity Ladies' Basketball @ Cherokee
Invitational

Tue 12/17/2024 TBD WA Event Off Site Locations

Varsity Ladies' Basketball @ Cherokee
Invitational

Wed 12/18/2024 TBD WA Event Off Site Locations

Varsity Ladies' Basketball @ Cherokee
Invitational

Thu 12/19/2024 TBD WA Event Off Site Locations

Varsity Ladies' Basketball @ Cherokee
Invitational

Fri 12/20/2024 TBD WA Event Off Site Locations

Varsity Ladies' Basketball @ Christmas
Invitational

Fri 12/27/2024 TBD WA Event Off Site Locations

Varsity Ladies' Basketball @ Christmas
Invitational

Sat 12/28/2024 TBD WA Event Off Site Locations

Varsity Ladies' Basketball @ Christmas
Invitational

Sun 12/29/2024 TBD WA Event Off Site Locations

Varsity Ladies' Basketball @ Christmas
Invitational

Mon 12/30/2024 TBD WA Event Off Site Locations

Varsity Ladies' Basketball @ SUTS
Invitational

Fri 01/03/2025 TBD WA Event Off Site Locations
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Varsity Ladies' Basketball vs. Palmer
Trinity

Tue 01/07/2025 5:30 pm East Campus WA - Gym

Varsity Ladies' Basketball Schoolhouse
Prep

Thu 01/09/2025 6:00 pm East Campus WA - Gym

Varsity Ladies' Basketball @ Blanche Ely Fri 01/10/2025 6:00 pm Blanche Ely High School
Varsity Ladies' Basketball @ Saint
Andrew's School

Mon 01/13/2025 6:00 pm Saint Andrew's School

Varsity Ladies' Basketball vs. Somerset
Canyons

Tue 01/14/2025 6:00 pm East Campus WA - Gym

Varsity Ladies' Basketball @ North
Broward Prep

Thu 01/16/2025 6:00 pm North Broward Prep School

Varsity Ladies' Basketball vs. SLAM Tue 01/21/2025 5:30 pm East Campus WA - Gym
Varsity Ladies' Basketball @ Doral
Academy

Thu 01/23/2025 6:00 pm DORAL ACADEMY CHARTER
HIGH SCHOOL

Varsity Ladies' Basketball vs. Cardinal
Newman

Tue 01/28/2025 4:00 pm East Campus WA - Gym

Varsity Ladies' Basketball vs. Archbishop
McCarthy

Thu 01/30/2025 5:30 pm East Campus WA - Gym

Varsity Ladies' Basketball District
Semifinals

Thu 02/06/2025 5:30 pm East Campus WA - Gym

Varsity Ladies' Basketball District Finals Sat 02/08/2025 7:00 pm East Campus WA - Gym
Varsity Ladies' Basketball Regional
Quarterfinals

Thu 02/13/2025 7:00 pm East Campus WA - Gym

Varsity Ladies' Basketball Regional
Semifinals

Tue 02/18/2025 7:00 pm East Campus WA - Gym

Varsity Ladies' Basketball Regional Finals Fri 02/21/2025 7:00 pm East Campus WA - Gym


